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Community-Led Economic Recovery: The

Boundary Approach
Roly Russell (RDKB Chair) & Jennifer Wetmore, i

Community Futures Boundary)
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Significant flooding occurred throughout the Boundary Region in May *
2018. 300km of river/lake front were evacuated, nearly 3,000 #:
residents. Current analysis indicates this was a 1 in 200 year flood. |
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Implementing
Recovery:

Uncharted territory




Boundary flood recovery pillars

BUILT INFRASTRUCTURE SOCIAL / HUMAN
& HOUSING @ Community & Personal

ECONOMIC/ NATURAL /
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL

Projects fall into one or more categories; projects leads depend on context



ExHIBITI. Decision Tree for Cocktail Party
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Harvard Business Review



RISKS

(of community-led recovery)
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COVERY TEAM Communication flows and
coordination nodes

|~
Provincial
Gov't
Graham Watt
ﬁ OORDINA
Services
BC
(cross sectoral;
connecting
individuals with
City of GF Urban Matters Community Futures Boundary Family Kettle River Prov. Gov't)

Boundary Services Watershed
Authority
Red Cross
(cross sectoral:
INFRASTRUCTURE HOUSING ECONOMY SOCIAL/HUMAN  ENVIRONMENT i
L Cu Tem— 1. Dyke plan & build 1. Policy/planning 1. BCEDA economic 1. Unmet needs cte. 1. Hydrological supports for
p : tg 4 2. Substation protection changes; N&S recovery plan (cross-sectoral, assessment and individuals and
NEEEE [PelEUE Ruckle relocation ind.) risk mapping community)
decision 2. Social support 2. Debris removal
2. Emergent housing services 3. Soil/air sampling
needs
l Red Cross & Samaritan’s Purse as key delivery agents. ]
i ther
Longer term needs / 3. Federal DMAF large 3. Chronic 2. BRC(_j (Chamber) . . (crooss se?to?al
strategic projects proposal Homelessness projects; DBA 3. Elder care 4. Active floodplain be includ d,
( el 4. Social Housing projects 4. Psycho-social protection oz vzl
EXamples 5. BCHousing 3. Rural dividend impact 5. Evacuation areas
partnerships community 5. Mental health revisions

gathering place.



GRAND FORKS RECOVERY STRUCTURE

REGIONAL DISTRICT / CITY TEAM

dderby@rdkb.com

cmarsh@rdkb.com
cgates@grandforks.ca
dheriot@grandforks.ca

Critical
Infrastructure
(C1)

Policy
Group

RDKB and
City CAOs

Ops Mgmt

Cte

Recov.
Assist.

Housing

Cavan Gates Info
Officer

cgates@grandforks.ca

PROVINCIAL CROSS-MINISTRY TEAM

Recovery Provincial

Management
Grand Forks

Branch

Steve Newton, Recovery Manager
Steve.Newton@innomergence.com
Graham Watt, Deputy Recovery Manager
gwatt@grandforks.ca
Travis Amold, Planning Section Chief
eocrecoveryplanningchief@rdkb.com
Finance & Logistics Function

Human
Dimensions

Emergency
Management BC

Stan Bates
Executive Director, Victoria
Stan.bates@gov.bc.ca

Reai

Gundula Brigl
Gundula.brigi@gov.bc.ca
Brian Koster Brian_koster@gov.bc.ca

Environment +
Stakeholder
Support

Disaster Recovery

LEGEND
----------- Collaborative Relationship

= « « = Proposed Function

Ron Burleson Executive Director
Ron.Burleson@gov.bc.ca
Jennifer Walker, Senior Recovery Manager
Jennifer.7.Walker@gov.bc.ca
Samantha Watkins, Recovery Planning Officer
Samantha.Watkins@gov.bc.ca
Admin Function

Disaster
Financial

Infrastructure

Housing

ADM EMERGENCY COUNCIL
Disaster Financial Assistance & Housing Emergency
Assistance Program:

Chris Duffy, PSSG EMBC

Housing:

Gregory Steves, MAH OHCS

Business & Economic Recovery, and Flood Hazard
A Mitigation & Adapti

Dave Peterson, FLNRORD RDLI

Health, Wellness & Social Supports:

Debbie Godfrey, HLTH

Flood Hazard

Assessment

Mitigation &
Adaption

Health, Wellness

& Social
Supports

Red Cross
Contracted by RDKB but with
a Provincial lens

ServiceBC
Gina Burroughs (CITZ)
providing key community link
Gina.Burroughs@gov.bc.ca

David Reid Community Futures BoundaryEAminy Kettle River Watershed EMBC DFA/ Johanna Morrow | EMBC ESS/ Melia Walker FLNRORD Regional | Ministry of Health / Caitiin McGuire FLNRORD Regional
By e e Housing Branch Lead + Boundary/ Jennifer Senvices/ [r)y;" on Pratt Authority Johanna Morrow@gov.bc.ca Melia. Walker@gov.bc.ca Economic Operations / Caitlin i bc.ca Operations
" ansultants - Urban Matters Wetmore & Team Darren pratt@bfiss.or plan@kettleriver.ca Carrie Dallaway Municipal Affairs and Housing Larry Olson & Team Margaretha Lundh Ray Morello & Team
Jennifer@boundarycf.com 2 -0rg + Urban Systems Carrie Dallaway@gov.bc.ca Jim Swan Lary Olson@gov.bcca | Margaretha Lundh@phsa.ca Ray.Morello@gov.bc.ca
|3 \ 3 | 3 | 3 b < v ~

Angie Poss/ TRAN Hugh Eberle

OTHER PROVINCIAL RESOURCES -
FLNRORD (Crown Lands) Duncan Williams / MAH Justin
Langton / AGRI Graham Knox / JTT Pat Summers / MOE
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Community Led Economic Recovery

Community Futures’ Role in Disaster Recovery in the Boundary
Contract with the Regional District to provide Economic Recovery Services —
approved for one year. What does that mean?

Immediate Economic Loss Sector Value
Structure/foundation damage/repair $10,302,400

Inventory/product $826,478
Equipment/Office/Assets $1,275,820
Sales/Revenues S6,581,165
S$7,169,731
Total $26,155,594
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Lessons Learned & Challenges Ahead

1.Insurance 1.Tools need 1 DFA
1.Community clarity is low, to be does.n’t deal
builds including mandated well with Be ready.
community. government’s and designed businesses

role. for recovery.
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e Spare slides below here (please include at end pf the
powerpoint)



Our objective is to build back better by following these seven strategic objectives:

Protect Public Safety

Foster and Improve Health and Wellness and Support Housing Recovery
Deliver Permanent Solutions

Facilitate Economic Revitalization

Facilitate Environmental Resilience & Adaptation

Engage Community and Stakeholders

Ensure Equitable, Fair and Reasonable Decisions
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Canadian Red Cross

Local/Provincial
Government

Business Support
Organizations(DBA,
Chamber, CFB)

Impacted Business







